© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 1 of 4
Data Sheet
Cisco Model D9485 DAVIC QPSK Platform
The Cisco® Model D9485 DAVIC QPSK Platform provides DAVIC-compliant headend
QPSK signaling capability utilizing a robust design and refined operation via the front
panel or web-based GUI.
The D9485 works in conjunction with digital set-tops, including the Cisco Explorer®
 f amily  of  set-tops, to prov ide

Operating Humidity 0 to 95% non-condensing
ROHS Directive 2002/95/CE Compliant
Ordering Information
Table 2.  Ordering Information
DAVIC QPSK Platform Part Number
Main Unit
Model D9485 DAVIC QPSK Bridge, 2 x AC PS Module D9485-2AC
Model D9485 DAVIC QPSK Bridge, 2 x DC PS Module D9485-2DC
Model D9485 DAVIC QPSK Bridge, No PS Modules included (fits up to 2 x PS modules) D9485
Spare Power Supplies
Model D9485 AC Power Supply Module (100-240VAC), SPARE D9485-PWR-AC=
Model D9485 DC Power Supply Module (-48VDC), SPARE D9485-PWR-DC=
Printed in USA  OL-28570-01 10/11